

Consumabile

I.D.: 94667808

Data publicarii	12.03.24	Coduri CPV	42670000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.078,20 RON - 3.078,20 RON

Descriere: Contin : 1.Lant 14" : 5 x 58.83 = 294.15 2.Sina ghidaj 14" : 1 x 107.56 = 107.56 3.Lant 18 " 3/8 : 5 x 87.40 = 437 4.Rola fir trimmy 3 mm : 2 x 388.24 =776.48 5.Ulei amestec 2T 1L :5 X 42.02 =210.10 6.Ulei lant T90 5L :1 x 57.15 =57.15 7.Cutit 300 3 T :2 x 134.45 =268.90 8.Sina ghidaj 18" :1 x 190.76 = 190.76 9.Cupa suport :2 x 42.02 =84.04 10.Piulita M12 : 2 x 21 = 42.00 11.Sprochet : 2 x 42.02 = 84.04 12.Rulment ace :1 x 36.13 = 36.13 13.Siguranta :1 x 8.40 = 8.40 14.Bujie : 2 x 21.00 = 42.00 15.Filtru aer 365 :1 x 69.75 = 69.75 16.Filtru aer 545 RX : 1x 33.61 = 33.61 17.Carcasa ambreiaj 135 :1 x 84.87 = 84.87 18.Ambreiaj 135:1 x 156.30 = 156.30 19.Panza :1 x 94.96 = 94.96
